SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE
80
20
10

17

53x45x63

186
40x48
15
18

36x26

BG281

Recycled Gymsac

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9
cm

litres
cm tubular hoop
cm

Black, Classic Red, Military Green, Mustard, Navy, Petrol,

Pure Grey

100% Recycled 300D Polyester

Recycled Polyester made from 100% rPET, equivalent to
approx. 4 post-consumer bottles

PVC Free

Hidden stash pocket

Cord zip pullers with reflective detailing
Chunky drawcords

Self-fabric cord loops for ease of decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

BG277, BG278, BG282, BG284, BG285, BG286, BG287

4202929190

China
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Colour
Black

Classic Red
Military Green
Mustard
Navy

Petrol

Pure Grey

BagBase

Equivalent to approx. 4 post-

consumer bottles 4
PVC Free .y
FAC FREE
Made from recycled materials 4y

i
L

TearAway label

LY

Taark

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M Y K
BlackC 0 0 0 100
201 0 100 60 12
7770 51 47 76 43
131C 0 32 100 9
2768 100 86 0 64
7477C 92 64 40 23
430C 5 0 0 45
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